
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

69
7

50
35

064
64

282
20

182
3

82
144
75

Name

TSM Racing
Garage Team
Medusa RT
CC 35
Jahači Magle
Jahači Magle
Čombilini 2
KMRT
Čombilini 1
Taurunum RT
Nina RT
Speed Racers
Moto Team Pećinci

Club

Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Moto Land
Tanasko Rajić

Make Class

MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija

Nac. Laps

13
12
12
10
9

12
7

10
12
12
12
4
1

Best Tm

42.360
43.123
44.886
46.238
46.648
46.868
46.979
46.995
47.042
47.727
47.881
48.870
54.707

Diff

0.763
2.526
3.878
4.288
4.508
4.619
4.635
4.682
5.367
5.521
6.510

12.347

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22.6.2020 14:00:22

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC Kula
MEC Kula

Q Moped Serija Vozač 3

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:39:05

Kula 0,650 Km

20.6.2020 13:02


